
LOT 8A
NASSAU CROSSING TOWNHOMES PH 1
OR 2379/142

ET-4 POOL 2 LP
1170 KANE CONCOURSE STE 400
BAY HARBOR ISLANDS, FL 33154

42-2N-27-1091-008A-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4092.00

04/17/2023 NW
04/30/2025 MLU

10/07/2021 JH 0.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
4

185,909
1,519
50,000

237,428
0

237,428
0

237,428
237,428

0

219,026

2515/1219 11/17/2021 WD Q V 05 229,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

D R HORTON INC-JACKSO
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20011222 NEW CONSTR 179,165 11/17/2020

HX Base Yr

86872 MAINLINE RD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0320 01 1,524 123.2160 123.22 187,787 2021 2021 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 TOWNHOUSE – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1332

BAS 532 100 2021 532 64,897

FGR 280 55 2021 154 18,786

FOP 36 30 2021 11 1,341

FOP 72 30 2021 22 2,684

FUS 800 100 2021 800 97,590

STR 48 10 2021 5 610

1,768 1,524 185,909

BAS=[YR=2021] W3 FOP=[YR=2021] N6 W12 S6 E12$ W15 S28
FOP=[YR=2021] S9 E4 FGR=[YR=2021]  S13 E14 N20 W14 S7$ N9 W4$
E4 S2 E14 N30$ PTR=E15 FUS=[YR=2021] E18 S50 W14 N13 W4 N21
STR=[YR=2021] N12 E4 S12 W4$ E4 N12 W4 N4$ W15$.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 295.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2021 2021 3 99 1,519

1,519

1 000100 C RES 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


